120000353973

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
surethe hast pg.

Office Use Only



300430907753

06/04/34--01036--002 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

June 18, 2024

JBS CUSTOM HOME LLC 18565 SW 104 AVE CUTLER BAY, FL 33157

SUBJECT: JBS CUSTOM HOME LLC

Ref. Number: L20000353973

We have received your document for JBS CUSTOM HOME LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please date the last page.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6050.

Morgan E Lovett Regulatory Specialist II 2024 25 PM 1: 49
SECRETARY OF STATE

Letter Number: 124A00013260

COVER BETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
OND TRAIN		M HOME LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for films.		
	ondence concerning this matter			
		Jesus Rios		
		Name of Person		
	JBS CUSTOM HOME LL	С		
		F:rm:Company		
	18565 SW 104 AVE			
		Address		
	Cutler Bay FL 33157			
	Irios@jhscustomhome.com	City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please o	all:		
Jesus Rios		305 910 7641		
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Celephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:			~ .
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Só0.00 Filing Fee, - Certificate of Statut Certified Copy (additional copy is encire	25 PH
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration Secti	an	STATE E, FL
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		ra to
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallanassee		1.4
rallanassee,	111, 52314	2415 N. Monroe \$	Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	JBS CU	JSTOM HOME LLC		
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Com (A Florida Limite	ipany as it now appeared Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L20000353973	ability Compa	ny were filed on	11/09/2020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited li	iability company h	ere:	
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Li	inbility Company," the	designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	N/A		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS	2		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	110 b ann 2 20 daoine ann an	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		ice address on our	records, <u>enter the n</u>	ime of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			5E.
New Ingalates of Dieg Francis.			orida street address, Florida	ORETAR
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Age	•		Zip Code X
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as registeng filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	ed agent and complistered agent of registered off	agree to act in this lete performance o as provided for in	f my duties, and Lan Chapter 605 F S O	agree to complywith the infamiliar with and
	īfC	hanging Registered A	gent, Signature of New)	Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> Name		Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sergio Salusso	3199 N Buckingham Rd	-
		Avon Park FL 33825-9460	
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			[I]Remove
			C)Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			Change CRETARY OF STATE CRETARY OF
			- DAGET 25
			——— Ochangen 5
			Сі Reniove
			□Change

N/A	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		
tive da	ate, if other than the date of filing: 5/29/2024	دہ
If the	date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be isseed as conficient of State's records.	(3)
5 (breedire date on the Department of State's records.	the 🕻
		ر. ري
iled.	tiles a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (h). The 90th days a	رن س
	On the Folia day arter the	
	5/29/2024	S.
	The 90th day after the 5/29/2021	E
		LLI
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	problitative of a member	